
98 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 
成交股數 

(千股) 

成交金額 

(千元) 
開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/03/02 1,508 17,947 12.00 12.10 11.70 11.70 -0.50 528 

98/03/03 1,002 11,537 11.50 11.70 11.30 11.55 -0.15 400 

98/03/04 1,087 12,774 11.55 11.95 11.50 11.90 +0.35 423 

98/03/05 2,094 25,306 12.00 12.25 11.95 12.10 +0.20 601 

98/03/06 1,992 24,397 12.00 12.40 11.90 12.15 +0.05 716 

98/03/09 1,164 14,254 12.20 12.35 12.05 12.30 +0.15 403 

98/03/10 3,990 49,992 12.30 12.70 12.30 12.45 +0.15 1,144 

98/03/11 2,142 27,001 12.80 12.80 12.50 12.50 +0.05 634 

98/03/12 2,257 28,410 12.65 12.70 12.45 12.50 0.00 665 

98/03/13 3,748 47,733 12.70 12.85 12.60 12.70 +0.20 969 

98/03/16 4,371 57,217 12.85 13.20 12.85 13.10 +0.40 1,340 

98/03/17 4,139 54,266 13.05 13.25 12.90 13.05 -0.05 1,124 

98/03/18 3,625 46,911 13.15 13.15 12.80 12.85 -0.20 949 

98/03/19 6,971 92,318 12.85 13.45 12.85 13.10 +0.25 1,623 

98/03/20 2,312 30,019 13.10 13.20 12.80 12.90 -0.20 716 

 


